
Landesmeisterschaft WIEN
ABB - ASF Büchsenbewerb

Einzellader

Rang Name ASF-Nr. Verein Klasse Summe Summe GESAMT

1. Atefi Farzin 800081 JSK EL Allg. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84 182

2. Springer Karl 800040 JSK EL Allg. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 97 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 82 179

3. Seifert Nikolaus 800026 JSK EL Allg. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 96 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 82 178

4. Kautz Helene 800047 Döb. JK Allg. 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 5 0 76 167

5. Fröstl Karl, Dr. 800048 Döb. JK Allg. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 3 3 0 63 156

6. Stringham Christopher 800077 JSK EL Allg. 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 81 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 3 2 0 52 133

1. Humpel Karl 800031 JSK EL Senioren 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 0 74 173

2. Kruschitz Martin 800068 Döb. JK Senioren 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 10 10 9 9 7 7 5 5 4 0 66 156

3. Hoffmann Kurt 800033 JSK EL Senioren 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 6 0 0 70 9 8 8 7 6 4 1 1 1 0 45 115

4. Bugkel Brigitte 800073 JSK EL Senioren 10 8 7 6 5 4 4 4 1 0 49 10 8 8 7 7 5 5 2 2 0 54 103

Rang Name ASF-Nr. Verein Klasse Summe Summe GESAMT

1. JSK Eichenlaub 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 29 28 25 292 30 30 29 27 25 24 24 21 17 11 238 530

Springer Karl 800040 JSK EL Allg. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 97 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 82 179

Humpel Karl 800031 JSK EL Senioren 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 0 74 173

Seifert Nikolaus 800026 JSK EL Allg. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 96 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 82 178

2. Döblinger Jagdklub 30 30 30 29 28 27 27 25 24 24 274 29 29 26 26 24 24 20 15 12 0 205 479

Fröstl Karl, Dr. 800048 Döb. JK Allg. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 3 3 0 63 156

Kautz Helene 800047 Döb. JK Allg. 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 5 0 76 167

Kruschitz Martin 800068 Döb. JK Senioren 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 10 10 9 9 7 7 5 5 4 0 66 156

3. JSK Eichenlaub 2 30 30 29 28 27 27 25 23 15 15 249 28 26 24 23 21 17 14 12 10 6 181 430

Stringham Christopher 800077 JSK EL Allg. 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 81 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 3 2 0 52 133

Hoffmann Kurt 800033 JSK EL Senioren 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 6 0 0 70 9 8 8 7 6 4 1 1 1 0 45 115

Atefi Farzin 800081 JSK EL Allg. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84 182

Sitzend

Sitzend Stehend angestrichen

Stehend angestrichen


